
Closed Unrestricted PREP A JUDGE - Sue Wallace ##

8:30 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

8:30 Christine Connolly Smit’n Lorien 8260 ##

8:36 Kylie Gibson Mondamil Park Cezanne 1176 ##

8:42 Lauren wheeler Amaranda cobber P1066 ##

8:48 Jo Goodlock Lovely Sight 2750 ##

8:54 Pip Collins Hayvington Oreades 5565 ##

9:00 Anna Ford GP Seguro 9643 ##

9:06 Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Storm Girl 9838 ##

9:12 Sharon Donnelly Aragon 3726 ##

9:18 Belinda O’Reilly MP Cavalier 3003 ##

9:24 Janeene scott Billie the kid 2348 ##

9:30 Victoria Somerville Sono 2915 ##

9:36 0:00 ##

Closed Unrestricted PREP A - Junior & Junior assisted JUDGE - Sue Wallace ##

9:36 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

9:36 Jemmasen Smith -assisted Pippy P1534 ##

9:42 Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816 ##

9:48 0:10

Closed Restricted 3A JUDGE - Sue Wallace ##

9:58 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

9:58 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 ##

10:06 Pip Collins Tabla P582 ##

10:14 Lucie Phelan CL Rhythm N Blues 7125 ##

10:22 Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 ##

10:30 Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 ##

10:38 Sandra Kain Kitty 6607 ##

10:46 Lauren wheeler Kaludah Regard 4715 ##

10:54 Morning tea 0:20

Closed Unrestricted 2A JUDGE - Sue Wallace ##

11:14 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

11:14 Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 7124 ##

11:22 Charlotte Wilson Birrali Honesty P286 ##

11:30 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 ##

11:38 Lauren wheeler Kaludah Regard 4715 ##

11:46 Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 ##

11:54 Sarah keevers Nawarrah park dafydd P1475 ##

12:02 Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 8816 ##

12:10 Jordan Smith Bamborough Questionaire PP1335 ##

12:18 Change judge 0:10
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ARENA 1 Afternoon session

Closed Unrestricted 1A JUDGE - Christine Connolly ##

12:28 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

12:28 Anna Ford GP Seguro 9643 ##

12:36 Charlotte Wilson Birrali Honesty P286 ##

12:44 Jess Coleman MP Vivacious 4992 ##

12:52 Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 ##

13:00 Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Katie 1229 ##

13:08 Sally Rowan Chief 9827 ##

13:16 Colleen smithers Drifters Gold 8333 ##

13:24 Kirsten Jackson Jacobite Rhapsody 5599 ##

13:32 Jennifer Smith Country Deluxe 8813 ##

13:40 Charlotte Wilson Hyrola Chequers 3853 ##

13:48 Change judges 0:10 ##

Official Competitive 1B JUDGE - Sue Wallace JUDGE - Liz Pugh ##

13:58 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

13:58 Emerson Sirl Baxters Strike A Pose P1962 ##

14:06 Change judge 0:05 ##

Closed Unrestricted 1B JUDGE - Liz Pugh ##

14:11 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

14:11 Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Katie 1229 ##

14:19 Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 ##

14:27 Sally Rowan Chief 9827 ##

14:35 Jess Coleman MP Vivacious 4992 ##

14:43 Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 ##

14:51 Hannah Plevey Emmaville Dawson 3159 ##

14:59 Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 7124 ##

15:07 Colleen smithers Drifters Gold 8333 ##

15:15 Charlotte Wilson Hyrola Chequers 3853 ##

15:23 Jennifer Smith Country Deluxe 8813 ##

15:31 Kirsten Jackson Jacobite Rhapsody 5599 ##

15:39 Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264 SCR ##



Closed Unrestricted PREP E - Junior & Junior assisted JUDGE - Liz Pugh ##

9:00 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

9:00 Jemmasen Smith -assisted Pippy P1534 ##

9:06 Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816 ##

9:12 0:00

Closed Unrestricted PREP D JUDGE - Liz Pugh ##

9:12 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

9:12 Kirsten Jackson Jacobite Rhapsody 5599 ##

9:18 Christine Connolly Smit’n Lorien 8260 ##

9:24 Jo Goodlock Lovely Sight 2750 ##

9:30 Kylie Gibson Mondamil Park Cezanne 1176 ##

9:36 Lauren wheeler Amaranda cobber P1066 ##

9:42 Anna Ford GP Seguro 9643 ##

9:48 Emerson Sirl Baxters Strike A Pose P1962 ##

9:54 0:15

Closed Unrestricted PREP E JUDGE - Liz Pugh ##

10:09 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

10:09 Lauren wheeler Amaranda cobber P1066 ##

10:15 Janeene scott Billie the kid 2348 ##

10:21 Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Storm Girl 9838 ##

10:27 Sharon Donnelly Aragon 3726 ##

10:33 Kylie Gibson Mondamil Park Cezanne 1176 ##

10:39 Jo Goodlock Lovely Sight 2750 ##

10:45 Belinda O’Reilly MP Cavalier 3003 ##

10:51 Victoria Somerville Sono 2915 ##

10:57 Morning tea 0:20

Closed Restricted 3B JUDGE - Liz Pugh ##

11:17 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

11:17 Pip Collins Tabla P582 ##

11:25 Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 ##

11:33 Sandra Kain Kitty 6607 ##

11:41 Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 ##

11:49 Lucie Phelan CL Rhythm N Blues 7125 ##

11:57 0:10

Freestyle - Preliminary JUDGE - Liz Pugh ##

12:07 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

12:07 Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 ##

12:15 Change judge 0:10 ##

Official Competitive 1A JUDGE - Sue Wallace JUDGE - Liz Pugh ##

12:25 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

12:25 Emerson Sirl Baxters Strike A Pose P1962 ##

12:33 Change judge 0:10 ##

Closed Restricted 4A JUDGE - Liz Pugh ##

12:43 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

12:43 Susan White Rokez Shooting Star P1509 ##

12:51 Change judges 0:10 ##

Official Competitive 2B JUDGE - Liz Pugh JUDGE - Pip Collins ##

13:01 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

13:01 Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 ##
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13:09 0:00 ##

ARENA 2 Afternoon session

Closed Unrestricted 2B JUDGE - Pip Collins ##

13:09 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

13:09 Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 8816 ##

13:17 Charlotte Wilson Birrali Honesty P286 ##

13:25 Jordan Smith Bamborough Questionaire PP1335 ##

13:33 Hannah Plevey Emmaville Dawson 3159 ##

13:41 Lauren wheeler Kaludah Regard 4715 ##

13:49 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 ##

13:57 Sarah keevers Nawarrah park dafydd P1475 ##

14:05 Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 ##

14:13 Charlotte Wilson Hyrola Chequers 3853 ##

14:21 0:10 ##

Closed Restricted 4B JUDGE - Pip Collins ##

14:31 Rider Horse Bdl.N Score Place ##

14:31 Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 ##

14:39 Susan White Rokez Shooting Star P1509 ##

14:47 0:20


